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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                     115,088.33

 

 5/01/19  5/01 A16756 CHK: 001270           HARRY THURMAN            2176                                     80.00CR    115,008.33

 5/01/19  5/01 U03423 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            126.87      115,135.20

 5/01/19  5/01 C00822 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/01/2019                                     40.00      115,175.20

 5/01/19  5/01 U03424 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            640.36      115,815.56

 5/01/19  5/01 U03427 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,551.19      117,366.75

 5/01/19  8/23 B02965 Deposit 000000        DEP SLIPS BANK CHARGE           JE# 005510                        61.01CR    117,305.74

 5/02/19  5/02 U03429 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       44.18CR    117,261.56

 5/02/19  5/02 U03430 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             44.18      117,305.74

 5/02/19  5/02 U03431 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            272.67      117,578.41

 5/02/19  5/02 U03432 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,658.91      119,237.32

 5/02/19  5/02 C00825 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/02/2019                                     50.00      119,287.32

 5/02/19  5/02 U03433 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            729.89      120,017.21

 5/03/19  5/03 U03439 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            243.61      120,260.82

 5/03/19  5/03 U03440 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            702.54      120,963.36

 5/03/19  5/03 U03442 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,620.06      122,583.42

 5/06/19  5/06 U03443 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,052.33      124,635.75

 5/06/19  5/06 U03447 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            545.23      125,180.98

 5/06/19  5/06 C00828 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/06/2019                                     30.00      125,210.98

 5/06/19  5/06 U03449 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,662.62      127,873.60

 5/07/19  5/07 U03452 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,469.07      132,342.67

 5/07/19  5/07 A16869 CHK: 001271           KRISTINA WHITNEY         2125                                    130.00CR    132,212.67

 5/07/19  5/07 A16870 CHK: 001272           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    100.00CR    132,112.67

 5/07/19  5/07 A16871 CHK: 001273           HARRY THURMAN            2176                                    125.00CR    131,987.67

 5/07/19  5/07 U03455 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            147.08      132,134.75

 5/07/19  5/07 U03457 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            298.48      132,433.23

 5/07/19  5/07 U03458 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            741.11      133,174.34

 5/07/19  5/07 U03460 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             16.37      133,190.71

 5/08/19  5/08 U03468 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            898.23      134,088.94

 5/08/19  5/08 U03469 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            183.46      134,272.40

 5/08/19  5/08 U03470 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            467.98      134,740.38

 5/09/19  5/09 U03474 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             76.97      134,817.35

 5/09/19  5/09 U03475 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            341.40      135,158.75

 5/09/19  5/10 U03478 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,253.10      136,411.85

 5/10/19  5/10 U03479 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            222.45      136,634.30

 5/10/19  5/10 C00836 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/10/2019                                     55.00      136,689.30
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 5/10/19  5/10 U03480 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            757.96      137,447.26

 5/10/19  5/10 U03481 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,272.24      138,719.50

 5/13/19  5/12 U03482 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,433.23      140,152.73

 5/13/19  5/13 U03483 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            404.30      140,557.03

 5/13/19  5/13 C00838 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/13/2019                                     10.00      140,567.03

 5/13/19  5/13 U03484 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,020.77      141,587.80

 5/13/19  5/13 U03485 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,618.96      144,206.76

 5/14/19  5/14 U03494 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.55CR    144,189.21

 5/14/19  5/14 B02046 Deposit 000000        S/F TO PR                       JE# 004831                       620.92CR    143,568.29

 5/14/19  5/14 U03496 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            720.76      144,289.05

 5/14/19  5/14 U03497 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             86.05      144,375.10

 5/14/19  5/14 U03498 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            447.38      144,822.48

 5/15/19  5/15 U03500 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            987.41      145,809.89

 5/15/19  5/15 C00843 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/15/2019                                     70.00      145,879.89

 5/15/19  5/15 U03508 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            801.22      146,681.11

 5/15/19  5/15 U03509 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            155.90      146,837.01

 5/16/19  5/16 U03517 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            270.23      147,107.24

 5/16/19  5/16 U03518 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            911.03      148,018.27

 5/16/19  5/16 U03519 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            531.92      148,550.19

 5/17/19  5/17 U03527 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            233.08      148,783.27

 5/17/19  5/17 C00846 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/17/2019                                     10.00      148,793.27

 5/17/19  5/17 U03528 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            456.89      149,250.16

 5/17/19  5/17 U03529 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,150.03      151,400.19

 5/20/19  5/20 U03531 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            292.50      151,692.69

 5/20/19  5/20 C00848 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/20/2019                                    128.00      151,820.69

 5/20/19  5/20 U03532 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,469.47      153,290.16

 5/20/19  5/20 U03533 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,869.82      155,159.98

 5/21/19  5/20 U03530 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,031.15      157,191.13

 5/21/19  5/21 U03536 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            118.84      157,309.97

 5/21/19  5/22 B02100 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F FOR AP               JE# 004877                   136,820.39CR     20,489.58

 5/22/19  5/22 U03537 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,112.75       21,602.33

 5/22/19  5/22 U03540 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                     18.72       21,621.05

 5/22/19  5/22 U03543 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            416.93       22,037.98

 5/22/19  5/22 C00853 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/22/2019                                    100.00       22,137.98

 5/22/19  5/22 U03544 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            111.18       22,249.16

 5/22/19  5/22 U03545 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,282.66       23,531.82

 5/22/19  5/22 U03546 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            408.51       23,940.33

 5/22/19  8/23 B02966 Deposit 000000        WF TO SF C/C TRF -MISTAKE       JE# 005511                       100.00       24,040.33

 5/23/19  5/23 A17197 CHK: 001274           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    210.00CR     23,830.33

 5/23/19  5/23 U03552 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            167.96       23,998.29

 5/23/19  5/23 U03553 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            475.88       24,474.17

 5/23/19  5/23 U03554 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,199.60       25,673.77

 5/24/19  5/24 U03556 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       24.32CR     25,649.45

 5/24/19  5/24 A17199 CHK: 001275           KRISTINA WHITNEY         2125                                     65.00CR     25,584.45

 5/24/19  5/24 U03560 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            210.87       25,795.32

 5/24/19  5/24 U03561 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            897.00       26,692.32

 5/24/19  5/24 A17214 CHK: 001276           HARRY THURMAN            2176                                    450.00CR     26,242.32
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  May       THRU May
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      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794               * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 5/24/19  5/24 U03562 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            751.59       26,993.91

 5/28/19  5/28 U03563 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       81.93CR     26,911.98

 5/28/19  5/28 U03564 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,572.80       32,484.78

 5/28/19  5/28 B02153 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/R 5-29-19              JE# 004917                       620.92CR     31,863.86

 5/28/19  5/28 U03565 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            403.10       32,266.96

 5/28/19  5/28 A17220 CHK: 001277           KRISTINA WHITNEY         2125                                    110.00CR     32,156.96

 5/28/19  5/28 U03566 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,081.85       33,238.81

 5/28/19  5/29 U03568 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,735.07       38,973.88

 5/29/19  5/29 U03567 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  3,180.38       42,154.26

 5/29/19  5/29 U03578 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            160.71       42,314.97

 5/29/19  5/29 U03579 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            151.47       42,466.44

 5/29/19  5/29 C00863 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/29/2019                                     46.00       42,512.44

 5/29/19  5/29 U03580 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            649.06       43,161.50

 5/29/19  5/29 B02170 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED/MOWING325S.COURT     JE# 004931                        30.00       43,191.50

 5/30/19  5/30 U03581 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             75.60       43,267.10

 5/30/19  5/30 U03583 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            108.56       43,375.66

 5/30/19  5/30 U03585 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            131.89       43,507.55

 5/30/19  5/30 U03586 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,054.00       45,561.55

 5/31/19  5/31 A17227 CHK: 001278           ADELFA DIAZ              0040                                    375.00CR     45,186.55

 5/31/19  5/31 U03587 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            620.20       45,806.75

 5/31/19  5/31 U03588 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,545.16       47,351.91

 5/31/19  5/31 C00867 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  5/31/2019                                    260.00       47,611.91

 5/31/19  5/31 U03589 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,011.01       48,622.92

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                115,088.33                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,470.81            139,936.22CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   188,559.14            139,936.22CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          48,622.92
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                115,088.33                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  73,470.81            139,936.22CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   188,559.14            139,936.22CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         48,622.92
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      May        THRU May

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


